YEARLING COLTS CHAMPIONSHIP (CLASS YCC)

RNK

GOLD

N° HORSE

131 SAFIR AL KHALDON
03/01/2020 GAIJMAN PS x SANABAL NAWASI AL KHEIR

Owner: Al Khaldon Stud
Breeder: Al Khaldon Stud

SCORE: 105.00
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The 10" AHO Breeder’s Egyptian Championship

POINTS
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F
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25

Total

105

SILV

123 LAHEEB AL FARIDA

01/08/2020 ROMEO AL AMAAR x BALINA AL FARIDA by
IMPERIAL BAAREZ

Owner: Al Farida Stud (EGY)

Breeder: Al Farida Stud (EGY)

SCORE: 83.00

POINTS

10

10

10

10

25

25

25

25

83

BRON

127 Hamd Al Tarzy

15/03/2020 KASEM SAQR x Hala Al Tarzy by ROMEO AL
AMAAR

Owner: AL TARZY STUD

Breeder: AL TARZY STUD

SCORE: 60.00

POINTS

25

25

10

10

60

129 Sukkr Rabab
17/02/2020 ALAA RABAB x SELINA EL ASSUAD

Owner: RABAB STUD (EGY)
Breeder: RABAB STUD (EGY)

SCORE: 26.00

POINTS

26

118 Aasy Al Mamlaka

28/12/2020 VEGAS HEC x ALYAA AL MAMLAKA by FAROUK
SAKR

Owner: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU)

Breeder: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU)

SCORE: 15.00

POINTS

15

125 Agyad Al Mamlaka
08/04/2020 VEGAS HEC x AJENDAA

Owner: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU)
Breeder: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU)

SCORE: 12.00

POINTS

12

ARABIAN & ESSENCE

Arabian Essence puts forth all its efforts to guarantee the best experience for all viewers, participants, organizers, and sponsors all around the
world. Despite our best intentions and our focus on excellence, an error may occur. We encourage your collaboration and request that you
report any inaccuracy or concern you may find on our web pages, live stream, videos, or any other content presented by Arabian Essence.

A: Mr. Scanzi Fausto, B: Mr. Al Mukhtari Khalil, C: Mr. Al Mehyawi Majed, D: Mr. Al Khamis Mohammed, E: Mr. Sharawi Ali, F: Mr. Saad Sami
Mohamed
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YEARLING COLTS CHAMPIONSHIP (CLASS YCC)

RNK N° HORSE A B C D E F Tota

130 AKMAL SISO

15/02/2020 GAMIL ADAM x ALMAZ
6 POINTS 6 6 12

Owner: Siso Stud
Breeder: Siso Stud

SCORE: 12.00 6 0 0O 6 0 O

119 SHAMEKH AL ZAHWA
27/10/2020 SATTAM EL KHORAFI x Rayhana Al Zahwa by KENZ
8 AL BAYDAA POINTS 5 5
Owner: AL ZAHWA STUD
Breeder: AL ZAHWA STUD

SCORE: 5.00 0o 0 0 0 0 5

117 NOUR AR

30/12/2020 ANDALIB ALBAYDAA x NADEEN AL BAWADY
POINTS

Owner: AR STUD
Breeder: AR STUD

121 ANWAR AL NAIEF

05/10/2020 MOHANNAD AL BAWADY x NOUR AL NAIEF by

MADEEN AL NAKEEB POINTS
Owner: Al Naief Stud

Breeder: Al Naief Stud

A: Mr. Scanzi Fausto, B: Mr. Al Mukhtari Khalil, C: Mr. Al Mehyawi Majed, D: Mr. Al Khamis Mohammed, E: Mr. Sharawi Ali, F: Mr. Saad Sami
Mohamed
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